
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

DQ 
DQ 

No. 

31 
98 
23 
64 
11 
26 
46 
27 
76 
48 
77 
41 
60 
75 
24 
70 
99 
16 
59 
17 
73 

18 
49 
20 
22 
78 

Name 
Renzo Ferreira 

Jay Newton 

Alex Dumas 

Cory Ventura 

Cameron Jones 

Marc Edwards 

Gauge Rees 

Toby Khamsouk 

Gavin Anthony 

Sean Ungvarsky 

Draik Beauchamp 

Nate Minster 

Nicholas Swensgard 

Dylan Deutschlander 

Joseph Blasius 

Jack Roach 

David Kohlstaedt 

Trevor Standish 

Jaret Nassaney 

Trevor Daniels 

Ryan Deutschlander 

Jackson Blackmon 

Jamie Astudillo 

Hunter Dunham 

Ashton Yates 

Damian Jigalov 

Make 
KAW 

YAM 

KTM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KTM 

YAM 

YAM 

KTM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

Diff 

0.054 

0.246 

7.088 

18.526 

19.346 

20.035 

20.273 

21.928 

24.334 

33.542 

35.559 

35.600 

35.870 

36.355 

37.092 

48.725 

48.727 

1:32.535 

1:32.870 

1:43.013 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 
19:50.737 

19:50.791 

19:50.983 

19:57.825 

20:09.263 

20:10.083 

20:10.772 

20:11.010 

20:12.665 

20:15.071 

20:24.279 

20:26.296 

20:26.337 

20:26.607 

20:27.092 

20:27.829 

20:39.462 

20:39.464 

21:23.272 

21:23.607 

21:33.750 

17:58.668 

15:27.521 

19:51.215 

19:57.848 

Best Tm 
2:10.387 

2:10.817 

2:10.741 

2:11.547 

2:11.936 

2:12.553 

2:12.542 

2:12.739 

2:11.992 

2:12.725 

2:14.692 

2:13.602 

2:14.194 

2:14.562 

2:14.542 

2:14.708 

2:16.037 

2:16.028 

2:14.061 

2:21.516 

2:21.715 

2:12.929 

2:10.571 

2:10.878 

2:11.664 

Sponsor 
Quarterley Racing 

AGVSPORT America MonkeyMoto 

KTM Orange Brigade/JP43 Training 

MP13 Racing 

Jones Honda 

AGVSPORT America MonkeyMoto 

Rickdiculous Racing 

Toby K Racing 

Attack Performance/Herrin Compound Racing 

KTM Orange Brigade/Ghilliman Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Minster Racing Team 

NS Racing 

Aces High Racing 

Tuned Racing 

MotoCrew USA 

Kohlstaedt Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Altus Motosports 

Fall Risk Racing 

Aces High Racing 

RiderzLaw Racing 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Tuned Racing 

Yates Racing 

Biothermal Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #22 - Disqualified for failure to comply with jumpstart penalty 
Bike #78 - Disqualified after post race inspection 
Results Modified at 14:09 7/22/18 

Printed: 7/23/2018 11:14:41 AM 

Race Director 

Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.054 

Avg. Speed 

82.936 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.387 

Best Speed 

84.156 

Best Lap by 

31 - Renzo Ferreira 

Signature: ___________________

MotoAmerica Championship of Utah 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:01:08 

Utah Motorsports Campus 3.048 miles 

7/22/2018 13:00 


